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Driffield Northfield Infant 

School 

Essential Dates 

Non Uniform                    
Friday 9th March 

Class Photos               
Monday 12th March 

Y2 Farm visit am           
Tuesday 13th March 

Y2 Farm visit am           
Wednesday 14th March 

Friends Easter Bingo    
Friday 16th March 6pm 

Y2 at Juniors for 
lunch                    
Monday 19th March 

Y2 Reaction Day         
Tuesday 20th March 

Break up for Easter       
Friday 23rd March 

Return to School           
Monday 9th April 

Dear Parents 

Here are a few items 

of  news and          

information for this 

half  term. 

Named Clothes 

Please can you ensure that 

all your child’s belongings 

are named. Thank you 

                   School Trips 

                 Foundation 

To be arranged 

Y1  

Dalby Forest—Tuesday 22nd  

May 

 Y2 

Bempton—Friday 15th June  

Sewerby— Tuesday 3rd July 

Information about the trips 

will be sent out after the  

Easter holiday. 

Questionnaires 

Thank you for all your returned questionnaires, the          

responses have been very positive.  Please remember that 

we have an open door policy if you do have any queries or 

concerns and we are happy to discuss them with you.  The 

winner of the cinema voucher was Chloe in Caterpillars. 

Class Photographs 

Our class photographs 
will be taken during the    

morning of Monday 12th 
March 

Friends Information 

Friday 9th March    

Non-uniform for Friends 
Easter Bingo with a             

donation of Easter Egg 
please.                             

Friday 16th November 6pm 
Easter  Bingo tickets on sale 

now. 

Thank you 

We would like to thank 

Ken Bentley Speciality 

Foods for their generous 

donation of  mini 

Easter Eggs for 

our Easter crafts. 

   Thank you for your continued support 

Reminder 

Please can you     
return the online 

safety agreement if 
you have not        

already done so, 
thank you.  



 Driffield Northfield Infant School 

 

   

Thank you for your continued support 


